INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6761
INSTITUTION NAME:

cITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6761-5-3-8810  AREESH
6761-5-4-8808  MUSFIRA

6761-5-5-8809
6761-5-5-8811
6761-5-5-8812
6761-5-5-8813
6761-5-5-8814
6761-5-5-8816
6761-5-5-8817
6761-5-5-8818
6761-5-5-8819
6761-5-5-8824
6761-5-6-8815
6761-5-6-8821
6761-5-6-8823
6761-5-7-8822
6761-5-7-9056
6761-5-8-8825
6761-5-8-8826
6761-5-8-8827
6761-5-8-8828
6761-5-8-8829
6761-5-8-8830
6761-5-8-8831

ANABIYA KHALID
ISAM

ZAINAB

MOMIN SHAHID
RAHIN FATIMA
ABDULLAH USMAN
ABDUL SHAFY
SYEDA EMAN
MEERAB YASEEN
HASHIR ALI
SAWERA SHAKEEL
FAIZAN

EISHMAL FARJAD
ABDUL HADI

M. SAMEER FAISAL
FAIZAN 1JAZ
IBSHAM

M. AYYAN
JAWAD FAREED
BILAWAL SHOAIB
AHZEM

SHAYYAN ANJUM

AL BERUNI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ZAHID

IQBAL

M. KHALID

M. KASHIF
BINYAMIN

M. SHAHID

M. ALI TAHIR BAIG
M. USMAN
ASHFAQ AHMED
SYED ALI HASSAN
M. YASEEN
SALMAN FAROOQI
M. SHAKEEL

M. FARJAD
ASFAQ AHMED
FAISAL NADEEM
M. UJAZ

SHER AFGHAN
MIAN M. AMAR
SHAHZAD

MIAN SHOAIB
IFTIKHAR

SAQIB ANJUM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3

0 00 0 00 00 W 00 N N OO 0o 00 L1t Lt Ll Lt L1l L1l Lnt L b

75
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90
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90
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43
35
42
31
34
42
42
62
31
34
34
46
46
34
46
46
50
47
34
38
47
35
48
58

TOTAL

57.33%
46.67%
46.67%
34.44%
37.78%
46.67%
46.67%
68.89%
34.44%
37.78%
37.78%
51.11%
51.11%
37.78%
51.11%
51.11%
55.56%
52.22%
37.78%
42.22%
52.22%
38.89%
53.33%
64.44%
24
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